H1

H10

HOS8

F32

F19 F1er14

q

F 34
33

Fe7 re7

B0OS

Vo7

/28 729

GOS po3B24 08
21

G2 Rad Trainer

Model: G2FW63-US

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FW62-A25A

SERIAL # FW62

9 REV. 0.

DATE: 2/27/2006

@A

/




G2 Rad Trainer Parts List Rev 2.xls

REF # JHT Parts No. SAP # Description Q'ty | Unit
AB1 SP1001027AA 025553-AA  |RIGHT FRAME SET(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 1{SET
AB2 SP1001028AA 025554-AA  |LEFT FRAME SET(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 1{SET
AF1 SP1029004AA 025671-AA  |RIGHT SWIVEL ARM SET(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 1{SET
AF2 SP1029005AA 025672-AA  |LEFT SWIVEL ARM SET(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 1{SET
AG1 SP1003011AA 025608-B TITANIUM) 1{SET
AG2 SP1003012AA 025609-B TITANIUM) 1{SET
AH1 SP1011009AA 015818-AA  |ROM Bar Limiter, FW63-1 [FW63] 2|SET
AH5 SP1011012AA 025625-B TITANIUM) 2|SET
AH6 SP1011013AA 025626-B TITANIUM)) 2|SET
AK1 SZFWG63CWT-G2 |024084-ZG2 [Counter Weight Tube Set 1{SET
AK2 SP1026002AA 033376-AA  [Weight Storage Horn Set - FW63 (Chromed) 2|SET
AM1  |SZFW63LSS 013400-Z Left Bearing Housing [FW63] 1{SET
AM?2  [SZFW63RSS 013402-Z Right Bearing Housing [FW63] 1|SET
AN1 SZFW63LWS 013401-Z Left Bar Stop [FW63] 1{SET
AN2 SZFW63RWS 013403-Z Right Bar Stop [FW63] 1{SET
AN3 SZFW63WBS 013404-Z RAD Trainer Bar Kit [FW63] 1{SET
AN3 SP1009006AA 025624-AA  |RAD Bar, PFW63-1 (Champagne) [FW63] 1|SET
AN4 SW1009007B 016996-B Weight Storage Horn, POM [FW63] 2|SET
B05 MJ2910005D 022241-D Bracket, Upper Left S45C 2|PCS
B10 MB0678010A-1 001406-A End Cap, Round [FW63] 4|PCS
B11 MBO0304057AA 000530-AA  [Molded Rubber Foot Leveler [FW63] 4{PCS
B12 MB0604046CA 000849-CA  [Position Rotating Plate Bushing, Rubber [FW63] 42|PCS
B16 MJ4903005A 009381-A Weight Plate Hanging Rod, 38.1x250 [FW62,63] 8|PCS
B17 MB0501002C 000751-C Bumper, Rubber [FW62,63] 8|PCS
B18 MZE0111022AB 004703-AF Rd Hex Socket Bolt, M8 x 1.25P x 20L 12|PCS
B19 MB06D4008AA 001531-AA  |Back Pad Stopper Bolt, Rubber 4|PCS
B20 MZE0301014 004975-00 Brass Insert Nut Rivt;ALS7-8125-3.8(0.5-3.8) 4|PCS
B21 MZEQ104241AB 004553-AB  |Screw Round-Hex-Socket, M12 x 1.75P x 30L Chromed 12|PCS
B23 MZE0502174 005132-00 Flat Washer, 13x26x2.5T Cr 12|PCS
B24 MZE0501028 005018-00 Washer Spring, SW12 12.2X21.5X3T Chromed 12|PCS
FO08 MJ4908031C 009390-C Guide Rod Retainer, SS41 [FW62,63] 4|PCS
F09 MJ4905043B 009386-B Hanging Hook Support Shaft, S45C [FW63] 18|PCS
F11 MB0101014BA 000009-BA  |[Wheel Mobhile[FW63] 2|PCS
F12 SR1007001DA 015949-EA  |Adjustable Axle Grip (Chromed), S45C 2|SET
F14 MJ4906003C 009388-C Guide Rail, FW63 2|PCS
F14 MJ4904005E 009382-E Main Swivel Axle, S45C [FW63] 2|PCS
F18 MJ4204001B 009257-C Bearing Housing, S45C [FW63] Chromed 2|PCS
F19 MZEQ104045AB 004462-AB  |Screw Round Hex Socket, M6 x 1.0P x 15L Chromed 14|PCS
F20 MZE0104192 004535-AC  |Round Hex Socket Screw M8 x 1.25P x 30L Chromed 8|PCS
F21 MZE0501028 005018-00 Washer Spring, SW12 2.2X21.5X3T Chromed 18|PCS
F22 MZE0502174 005132-00 Flat Washer, 13x26x2.5T Chromed 18|PCS
F23 MZE0901029 005356-00 C Clip Internal, R-47 8|PCS
F24 MZEQ104245A 020119-A Round Hex Socket Screw, M12 x 1.75P x 25L 18|PCS
F26 ME0902030 005369-00 C-clip, External S-8 2|PCS
F27 MDO0501008A3 004078-A3 Bearing, Ball, BR6005Z2Z 8|PCS
F28 MD0504014 004116-00 Weight Stack Bushing 6|PCS
F29 MJ4913002I 009392-J Location Adjustable Axle, S45C Chromed 2|PCS
F30 MJ4902055C 009380-C Location Fixing Sleeve, SS41 [FW63] 2|PCS
F31 MJ4907001E 009389-E Guide Bushing, S45C [FW63] 2|PCS
F32 ME0502221A 005152-A Washer, Flat; 6.4 x 11 x 1.6T [FW63] 4|PCS
F33 MZEO0501006AE 005004-AE Spring Washer, SW6 (6.1 x 12.2 x 1.5T) Chromed 4{PCS
F34 MZEQ104242A 004554-A Round Hex Socket Screw, M12 x 1.75P x 25L Chromed 18|PCS




G2 Rad Trainer Parts List Rev 2.xls

REF # JHT Parts No. SAP # Description Q'ty | Unit
F34 MZE0112012AC 004713-AE Oval Hex Socket Screw, M6 x 1.0P x 10L 4|PCS
F36 SZFWG63LBH 024086-Z Linear Bearing Housing Set [FW63] 1|SET
F36 MJ4205003D 009258-D Bar ROM Tube, STK41 [FW63] 2|PCS
F37 MD0501021 004086-00 Ball Bearing, 608ZZ [FW63] 4{PCS
G05 MJ2910006E 008594-E Swivel Axle Fixing Base, S45C Chromed 2|PCS
G08 SP1001022AA 025548-AA  [Connecting Plate Frame Polarized Titanium 1|PCS
HO05 MJ4901002B 009379-B Adjustable Fixing Plate, SS41 [FW63] 4{PCS
HO08 MD0504016 004118-00 Dry Bearing w/Flange LFF 2015 4{PCS
HO09 MZE0112037AC 004727-AC Oval Hex Socket Screw, M8 x 1.25P x 30L Chromed 4|PCS
H10 MZE0502172 005130-00 Washer,Flat; 8.4x15.5x1.6T Chromed 4{PCS
H1l MZE0501016 005009-00 Spring Washer, SW8 (8.2 x 15.4 x 2T) Chromed 4{PCS
H12 SR1207001AA 015963-AA  [Increment Weight, Storage Rod 4{SET
K03 MB0250025DA 000442-DA  |110 Cover, ABS Black [FW63] 2|PCS
K08 SP1027002AA 015825-AA  |Counterbalance [FW63] 14|SET
MO05 MDO0510006A 004138-A Linear Bearing, 30mm, S76 4|PCS
M11 MZE0901029 005356-00 C Clip Internal, R-47 8|PCS
NO05 MB1119001BA 001790-BA  [Weight Storage Horn Retainer, ABS 2|PCS
NO06 MDO0504038A 004127-A Dry Bearing, LFF-3020 [FW62,63] 8|PCS
N16 MZEO0104242A 004554-A Round Hex Socket Screw, M12 x 1.75P x 25L Chromed 2|PCS
N18 MZE0501028 005018-00 Washer Spring, SW12 12.2X21.5X3T Chromed 2|PCS
N19 MZE0502174 005132-00 Flat Washer, 13x26x2.5T Chromed 2|PCS
N20 MBO0510002AA 000783-AA  |Rubber Washer [FW62,63] 2|PCS
N21 MZEO0512003A 005254-ZA  [Swivel Axle Washer, 30 x 25 x 6 [FW63] 2|PCS
N24 MB0501007CA 000754-CA  |Rubber Bumper, Black [FW62,63] 6|PCS
V02 MG0204119E 005990-E Decal, Matrix Logo 2|PCS
V03 MG0274008A 006555-B Weight Plate Decal, [FW63] 2|PCS
V07 SZFW63AHD 024082-Z Aperture Location Adjustable Decal, FW63 1|SET
V15 MG0296008A 006646-A Decal, Outside Indicating, FW63 2|PCS
Z05 MZE0501028 005018-00 Washer, Spring SW12 12.2x21.5x3T Chromed PCS
Z06 MZE0502174 005132-00 Washer, Flat, 13 x 26 x 2.5T Chromed PCS
207 MZE0104221A 020109-A Screw, Rd Hex Socket M12 x 1.75P x 35L PCS
Z08 004812-A 004812-A Oval Hex Socket Screw, M6 x 1.0P x 20L 12|PCS
222 MZEO0502235A 020479-AB Washer, 6.2 x 12 x 1.0T Chromed PCS
723 MZE0501027 005017-00 Washer;Sping PCS
Z25 MZE0104071 004479-00 Round Hex Socket Screw, M8 x 1.25P x 15L 8|PCS
726 MZE0502172 005130-00 Washer,Flat; 8.4x15.5x1.6T 8|PCS
227 MZE0501016 005009-00 Spring Washer, SW8 (8.2 x 15.4 x 2T) Chromed 8|PCS
728 MEO0502064AB 005071-AB Washer,Flat; M6.5x13Px1.0T;Chromed 12|PCS
Z29 ME0501032A 040837-A Washer;Spring;SW6 6.5x13.0x1.0t Chromed 12|PCS
Z30 MJ2802013B 008523-B Arc Flat Washer, M10 28 x 10.5 4|PCS
Z31 MBO0711002F 001585-F Stopper Mast Sleeve, Rubber Black 2|PCS




	G2 Rad Trainer Bench Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Rad Trainer Parts List Rev 2
	G2 Rad Trainer Parts List


